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Date Start Event Name Description Location
Fri 08/26/2011 7:30 pm Varsity Football at Brownfield Brownfield H S
Fri 09/02/2011 7:30 pm Varsity Football vs. Idalou Littlefield Wildcat Stadium
Fri 09/09/2011 7:30 pm Varsity Football vs. Shallowater

**Homecoming
Littlefield Wildcat Stadium

Fri 09/23/2011 7:30 pm Varsity Football at River Road
*District

River Road High School

Fri 09/30/2011 7:30 pm Varsity Football vs. Childress Littlefield Wildcat Stadium
Fri 10/07/2011 7:30 pm Varsity Football at Roosevelt

*District
Roosevelt H S

Fri 10/14/2011 7:30 pm Varsity Football vs. Bushland
*District

Littlefield Wildcat Stadium

Fri 10/21/2011 7:30 pm Varsity Football at Muleshoe
*District

Muleshoe H S

Fri 10/28/2011 7:30 pm Varsity Football vs. Friona
*District

Littlefield Wildcat Stadium

Fri 11/04/2011 7:30 pm Varsity Football at Slaton
*District

Slaton H S


